
Tues Nite Men 23-244/9/2024    Week 34 of 35 Page 1

Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 24PLAZA LANES
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +

Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP
1 TEAM CERTIFIED 38 18 981 114113139
2 SHOE CARNIVAL 36 20 1032 72114020
3 G.L.'S PLACE 35 21 1000 97114624
4 STL VAPOR 35 21 1067 45114304
5 LINDENWOOD 35 21 1022 81113255
6 WEHMEIER PAINTING 34 22 1025 78113843
7 EATON PROPERTIES 34 22 980 114112390
8 WELSCH HEATING & CO 32 24 1015 86114305
9 ROJOS BOLOS 31 25 998 99113172

10 TOM JOHNSON ROOF 29 27 1054 54114988
11 THREE FINGERS DE 29 27 958 132109708

12 FILL THE GAP 27 29 963 127106256
13 SPARE CHANGE 26 30 911 170112314
14 JUST SO YOU KNOW 25 31 1008 91112810
15 SILVER MOON SALO 25 31 949 139112544
16 E.T.Z. CONSTRUCTION 25 31 904 175111107
17 WESTSIDE FLOORING 23 33 936 149111894
18 WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION 21 35 950 138111770
19 THE GROUT MEDIC 21 35 900 177110270
20 LIBERTY ELECTRIC 21 35 902 176109915
21 AMERICAN FAMILY HOM 19 37 888 187111675
22 2 DRAGONS 15 41 750 297108156

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Today  15-  7   6- 13  20-  8   5- 16  11- 12  17-  3   2- 22  18- 10  19- 21   9-  1  14-  4  Manually assigned
Individual High Averages

224.10 DOUG LAKEY 221.80 RICK HOWREN 220.69 CODY OSTMANN 220.01 SHANE RIDGWAY 219.17 TERRY JONES
219.15 JASON BELT 218.83 JEREMY KLINE 218.54 BEN TOEBBEN 218.30 BRAD OSTMANN 217.71 DAVID JONES JR

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1353 ROJOS BOLOS 3654 JUST SO YOU KNOW
1314 SILVER MOON SALO 3647 WESTSIDE FLOORING
1311 WESTSIDE FLOORING 3636 STL VAPOR
1309 STL VAPOR 3632 TEAM CERTIFIED
1308 SHOE CARNIVAL 3625 LINDENWOOD
1294 WELSCH HEATING & COOLING 3615 WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION
1280 LIBERTY ELECTRIC 3609 WEHMEIER PAINTING
1279 FILL THE GAP 3602 FILL THE GAP
1276 SPARE CHANGE 3600 WELSCH HEATING & COOLING
1273 TEAM CERTIFIED 3591 E.T.Z. CONSTRUCTION
1268 WEHMEIER PAINTING 3590 SHOE CARNIVAL
1264 E.T.Z. CONSTRUCTION 3588 SPARE CHANGE
1263 WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION 3579 TOM JOHNSON ROOF
1259 TOM JOHNSON ROOF 3579 G.L.'S PLACE
1258 G.L.'S PLACE 3578 LIBERTY ELECTRIC
1247 EATON PROPERTIES 3575 THREE FINGERS DE
1247 JUST SO YOU KNOW 3561 SILVER MOON SALO
1244 LINDENWOOD 3556 EATON PROPERTIES
1242 THREE FINGERS DE 3542 ROJOS BOLOS
1242 AMERICAN FAMILY HOMES 3532 AMERICAN FAMILY HOMES
1211 THE GROUT MEDIC 3497 THE GROUT MEDIC
1209 2 DRAGONS 3439 2 DRAGONS

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 51 games to be eligible for any league award.

Handicap Game Handicap Series
330 GREG VAN LEER 833 BRIAN BIAGI
320 JEFF METZLER 830 MIKE CRUMP
320 GARY BASSETT 823 TONY NEWELL
318 TONY GILLESPIE 817 JERRY CRUMP
317 TIM LAW 813 JESSE OREN
316 SETH CHADBOURNE 813 DAN WAPELHORST
316 MIKE CRUMP 812 SCOTT BIRK
311 BILL PEPLAW 811 LOUIE MARTINEZ
310 CLIFF RENAUD 810 PETE ZEI
310 RUSS STERNBERG JR 810 DOUG LAKEY
310 KEAVIN BLOUNT
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Team Rosters

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION  Lane 22  HDCP=138  Avg=950
177 MIKE CRUMP 17179 84 204 16

47 TONY GILLESPIE 18189 99 183 33
11 JOE CROCKER 18668 99 188 29
62 RAYMOND GILLESPIE 10426 63 165 48

304 JERRY CRUMP 14501 69 210 12
126 COREY HARRIS 7000 38 184 32
128 CARL RAMSOUR 1284 9 142 66

8 ALEX CLUTTER 7504 45 166 47

2 - WELSCH HEATING & COOLING  Lane 15  HDCP=86  Avg=1015
40 RUSS STERNBERG JR 13589 72 188 29
48 RICK HOWREN 19297 87 221 3
43 STEVE AHLEMEYER 13404 69 194 24
44 JAKE STERNBERG 15149 72 210 12
45 JEFF METZLER 15832 78 202 18

149 DAVE CURRAN 15005 75 200 20
169 PAUL HEIMANN 4526 24 188 29
120 TRIP STERNBERG 4426 24 184 32

3 - WEHMEIER PAINTING  Lane 14  HDCP=78  Avg=1025
92 JASON TYLER 12251 60 204 16
93 BRIAN BURKEMPER 16446 93 176 39
96 CHRIS SEIFFERT 16792 78 215 8
97 SETH CHADBOURNE 20376 96 212 10

1 JEREMY KLINE 19038 87 218 5
121 SCOTT MEYER 5572 27 206 15
127 NICK ROHR 1136 6 189 28
129 RONNIE KAISER 9112 45 202 18
130 JON RALSTON 3244 15 216 7

4 - ROJOS BOLOS  Lane 24  HDCP=99  Avg=998
247 TERRY STILES 7085 33 214 8
255 DAN MUELLER 17841 87 205 16
256 JIM HEINTZ 16826 81 207 14
257 GLENN UHLS 9590 51 188 29
285 KEVIN KNOCKE 6642 36 184 32
291 GARY BASSETT 15020 75 200 20

12 JOSH DUNN 15292 75 203 17
98 BILL PEPLAW 13341 72 185 32

5 - LIBERTY ELECTRIC  Lane 9  HDCP=176  Avg=902
29 CLIFF RENAUD 16921 81 208 13
30 GEORGE WILSON 11057 69 160 52
37 KEN HUBER 7084 45 157 54
38 BRYAN BARKLAGE 14520 81 179 36
15 MARK STAFFNE 16096 81 198 21
63 RUSS OPPENBORN 13756 69 199 20
61 SCOTT KOLKMEYER 5992 33 181 35

131 BRETT GRIMM 4697 27 173 41
135 KYLE RENAUD 1504 9 167 46

6 - THREE FINGERS DE  Lane 5  HDCP=132  Avg=958
326 MASON MARKHAM 17221 90 191 27
351 MIKE MORGAN 545 3 181 35

10 BOB PAEZ 16154 89 181 35
222 RICHARD HAAS 17820 93 191 27
330 SCOTT DAVID 17983 84 214 8
333 SHAWN URBAN 13881 81 171 43
125 RICKY HUNTER 917 6 152 58
136 DAVE SOKOLICH 5581 33 169 44

7 - EATON PROPERTIES  Lane 4  HDCP=114  Avg=980
14 JESSE OREN 15170 81 187 30
70 TIM STANDING 15635 86 181 35
78 SCOTT BIRK 17195 87 197 22
19 MIKE LIGHTNER 21112 102 206 15

275 JOSH WALTZ 11716 56 209 12
18 PAUL STANDING 7760 39 198 21
87 ERIC PIRRUNG 1681 9 186 31
66 BRIAN MICKLEWRIGHT 6782 39 173 41

8 - SILVER MOON SALO  Lane 8  HDCP=139  Avg=949
124 AUSTIN STEPHENSON 8050 39 206 15

32 MIKE STALF 16372 99 165 48
86 MIKE ALFORD 14335 78 183 33
77 GREG VAN LEER 19014 102 186 31
72 KEVIN VAN LEER 13857 66 209 12
59 PETE SCOGGINS 3546 21 168 45

357 JOE DALEO 10409 54 192 26

9 - SPARE CHANGE  Lane 21  HDCP=170  Avg=911
315 LEWIS LEE 4345 27 160 52
336 ALAN WILSON 15317 81 189 28
346 MELVIN KENNEDY 8436 48 175 40
349 JOHN POWERS 16301 85 191 27
347 DAVID WINSLOW 17094 87 196 23
384 TONY NEWELL 15868 81 195 24
390 KEVIN HARRIS 1633 12 136 68
401 JUSTIN KENNEDY 15838 77 205 16

10 - WESTSIDE FLOORING  Lane 18  HDCP=149  Avg=936
108 TOM CALDER 6953 48 144 64
109 JOHN PRANGE 5665 33 171 43
110 JASON BELT 13149 60 219 4
144 ALAN HONERKAMP 11522 60 192 26
185 KEAVIN BLOUNT 12010 57 210 12
193 DAN WAPELHORST 10417 54 192 26
371 MARK SCHOENE 10038 54 185 32
307 SCOTT STROTHCAMP 8177 45 181 35
391 BOB CISSELL 6794 36 188 29

55 TOM PALITZSCH 9880 60 164 48

11 - STL VAPOR  Lane 11  HDCP=45  Avg=1067
153 BRAD OSTMANN 20302 93 218 5

6 JOSEPH WEISS 19765 93 212 10
370 TONY LIPKA 10075 51 197 22

9 SHANE RIDGWAY 18481 84 220 4
266 CODY OSTMANN 18538 84 220 4
263 TJ SAVAGE 2358 12 196 23
170 JASON BOETTLER 8541 39 219 4
134 ADAM O'BANKS 8663 48 180 36

12 - TOM JOHNSON ROOF  Lane 12  HDCP=54  Avg=1054
265 DOUG LAKEY 18824 84 224 0
111 BRIAN LIPPARD 8905 45 197 22

88 MICHAEL POTTS 19453 93 209 12
84 RODNEY BOND 18003 87 206 15
85 BEN TOEBBEN 17046 78 218 5
99 DEAN LAKEY 10033 48 209 12
31 ZACH LENOX 6101 27 225 0

274 KRIS KERKOVE 4091 21 194 24
132 MARK POTTS 5152 27 190 28
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

13 - 2 DRAGONS  Lane 6  HDCP=297  Avg=750
23 ANDY SCHMUCK 17806 96 185 32
22 BRIAN EPSTEIN 13602 96 141 67
28 DOUG WEIBLEN 13724 96 142 66
21 RAY FIGUEROA 13111 91 144 64
20 RYAN MCNULTY 2493 18 138 68
64 SCOTT EPSTEIN 14961 99 151 59

14 - SHOE CARNIVAL  Lane 23  HDCP=72  Avg=1032
377 DAVID JONES JR 19594 90 217 6
339 PHIL BANGERT 20676 99 208 13
380 TERRY BANGERT 20093 99 202 18
310 KEVIN HEBERT 19008 90 211 11
387 JEFF GARTNER 17350 89 194 24
302 BRYAN JONES 3630 18 201 19
308 MARK TURNBEAUGH 513 3 171 43
137 BRIAN WUNNENBERG 512 3 170 44

89 BEN KUEHN 594 3 198 21
396 SCOTT KUEHN 548 3 182 34

15 - AMERICAN FAMILY HOMES  Lane 3  HDCP=187  Avg=888
117 BILL ZAHNER 15694 81 193 25
241 CLAY WEHMEIER 11371 75 151 59
123 JOSEPH HAKE 14706 72 204 16
394 JOHN HEFNER 4377 27 162 50

57 KURT DENNINGMANN 13176 74 178 37
100 JERRY OETTING 13361 63 212 10
119 ZACH WEISS 13667 72 189 28
133 WAYNE ERMELING 7377 42 175 40

16 - E.T.Z. CONSTRUCTION  Lane 10  HDCP=175  Avg=904
218 ROGER MISSEY 7813 48 162 50
355 CARL ETZ 16671 90 185 32
196 BILL VOIGT 13410 84 159 52
385 RANDALL SPAUTZ 17254 93 185 32
199 BEN FLOYD 21174 99 213 9
397 BOB FUESS 8880 48 185 32
358 GARY SAETTELE 8489 45 188 29

80 KEN ABRAMCZYK 652 3 217 6

17 - TEAM CERTIFIED  Lane 13  HDCP=114  Avg=981
320 KEVIN SIMS 15222 84 181 35
101 TIM LAW 19911 102 195 24
319 PHIL JORDAN 18471 90 205 16
317 BRANDON MCELROY 17099 93 183 33
292 DOUG LAW 21490 99 217 6
294 TERRENCE BELL 2493 12 207 14
388 KENNETH HUGHES 578 3 192 26
353 LARON STEWARD 5497 27 203 17

18 - LINDENWOOD  Lane 17  HDCP=81  Avg=1022
5 TOM YOUNG 13595 63 215 8

282 DAVE WILLIS 11261 60 187 30
95 STEVEN GOETTEL 14827 75 197 22

393 MARK LOIKA 15652 72 217 6
301 MIKE TURNER SR 12381 60 206 15

65 JOHN MORGAN 13709 69 198 21
102 JEFF JOHNSON 8854 45 196 23
103 DUSTIN DILLON 11618 57 203 17

19 - JUST SO YOU KNOW  Lane 19  HDCP=91  Avg=1008
234 GREG GETZLOW 18368 87 211 11
232 PETE ZEI 18964 96 197 22
160 LOUIE MARTINEZ 17884 90 198 21

56 TRACY THOMPSON 19539 96 203 17
322 BRIAN BIAGI 19720 99 199 20
237 ANDREW DUBMAN 3926 18 218 5

83 RYAN STUBBLEFIELD 1958 9 217 6

20 - G.L.'S PLACE  Lane 7  HDCP=97  Avg=1000
143 GARY JACKSON 20193 102 197 22
141 WILLIE LONG 14810 78 189 28
145 REGINALD LEONARD 21376 102 209 12
147 J D COATS 12351 63 196 23
148 GODFREY WILSON III 18852 90 209 12

60 TERRY JONES 15123 69 219 4

21 - THE GROUT MEDIC  Lane 20  HDCP=177  Avg=900
395 ANDREW STOYANOV 12506 74 169 44

53 ED TIMMERMEIER 13629 81 168 45
104 TARRELL DOWNING 18143 102 177 38
201 TONY PELLIKAAN 20656 102 202 18
105 MIKE BOURBINA 17733 96 184 32

22 - FILL THE GAP  Lane 16  HDCP=127  Avg=963
106 JAMES ALLEN 13809 66 209 12
107 KEVIN JETT 16385 87 188 29
122 GREG CANNON 14125 89 158 53
115 DAVID ALLEN 18871 93 202 18
112 MARK MILLER 16748 81 206 15
118 CADEN ALLEN 8343 46 181 35

QUARTER WINNERS
          1st          2nd          3rd          4th
        STL VAPOR    STL VAPOR TOM JOHNSON ROOF TEAM CERTIFIED
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